

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>LNA, J</u> Heard, Sri Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner. Post on 04.05.2026, for submissions of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment, shall clarify the significance of documents sought for by the District Collector, for issuance of N.O.C in favour of petitioner. _____ LNA,J TRI	