

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.9534 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.07.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Heard Sri Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior counsel for the petitioner and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment. As per the directions of this Court, respondents have produced original Assignment Register of Adilabad Taluka for the year 1960 to 1986. Post on 13.08.2026 under the caption “for Orders”. _____ LNA,J ssy	